Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK METAJIEH MJIS "CHASSIS CAB FRAME -
R13WH76AG AR EAH EAI" POLARIS R13WH76AG AR EAH EAI RANGER

800 CREW

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

© 2011 Polaris Sales Inc.

15

11



CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ1d "CHASSIS CAB FRAME -
R13WH76AG AR EAH EAI" POLARIS R13WH76AG AR EAH EAI RANGER

800 CREW

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 1017168-521 CpoK 1ocTaBku OT 27 oHeHU WELD-CAB FRAME 1
2 1017169-521 CpoK 1ocTaBku OT 27 oHeHU WELD-CAB FRAME 2
3 1017170-521 CpoK 1ocTaBku oT 27 oHel WELD-CAB FRAME 1
4 1017171-521 CpoK 1ocTaBku oT 27 oHel WELD-CAB FRAME 1
5 1017292-521 CpoK 1ocTaBku oT 27 oHel WELD-CAB FRAME 1
6 1017300-521 CpoK 1ocTaBku oT 27 gHel WELD-CAB FRAME 1
7 1017301-521 CpoK 1ocTaBku oT 27 oHel WELD-CAB FRAME 1
8 5437938-070 CpoK noCTaBKH 0T 27 fHEe’ HEADREST-RANGER 2
9 7515339 CpoK 1ocTaBku oT 27 oHel BOLT 4
10 7518375 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 27 mHeit ;CR-IM-ZOXLSO TR/TX- 4
11 7517935 CpoK 1ocTaBku OT 27 oHeHU SCR-3/8 4
12 7518460 CpoK 1ocTaBku oT 27 oHel BOLT-M10X1.5X20 12
13 7518702 Cpoxk nocraBku oT 19 guen BOLT-M8X1.25X20 16
14 7542343 CpoK 1ocTaBku oT 27 gHel NUT 4
15 7542451 CpOK IIOCTaBKu OT 3 [Hel NUT 4
16 7547317 Cpoxk nocraBku oT 19 nuei NUT-M8X1.25 16
17 1017167-521 CpoK 1ocTaBku oT 27 oHel WELD-CAB FRAME 1
18 7555935 Cpok nocraBku OT 27 fHEeR WASHER 4
19 7547333 CpoK 1ocTaBku oT 27 oHel NUT-M10X1.25 4
20 7519059 CPpOK TOCTaBKH 0T 27 [Hei g%RZ-I(-)I}SFL-M10X1.25X3O 4




